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1_ AGRICULTU RE DEPARTMENT 3 3

2 ANIMAL HUSBANDRY DEPARTMENT 1 1_

3 ARCHEOLOGY & MUSEUM DEPARTMENT 1 t
4 AYURVED DEPARTMENT 1 1

5 CHIEF MINISTER OFFICE 8 8

6 COMMAND AREA DEVELOPMENT 1 1,

7 COM MERCIAL TAXES DEPARTM ENT 8 8

8 DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL 7 1

9 DEVASTHAN VIBHAG 1 7

10 DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 3 3

11 DOIT&C 39 39

t2 ELECTION DEPARTMENT 1 1

13 ENGINEERING STAFF TRAINING INSTITUTE 1 1

t4 EVALUATION ORGAN IZATION 1 1

15 EXCISE DEPARTMENT 4 4

16 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 20 20

t7 FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES & CONSUMER AFFAIRS EPARTMENT 1 1

18 GOVERNMENT LITIGATION DEPARTMENT 1 1

19 GOVERNOR SECRETARIAT 1 t
20 GOVT. JANANA HOSPITAL L 1

27 GOVT. MAH I LA CH I KITSLAYA t 1

22 INDUSTRIES DEPARTMENT 2 2

23 JAWAHAR KALA KENDRA 1 1

24 JUSTICE DEPARTMENT 4 4

25 LABOUR DEPARTMENT 1 1_

26 LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT 2 2

27 LOKAYUKTA SACHIVALAYA 2 2

28 MEDICAL & HEALTH DEPARTMENT .2 2

29 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 2 2

30 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-JLN 2 2

31 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-MG 2 2

32 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-PBM 2 2

33 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-RNT 2 2

34 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-SMS 4 4

35 MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, SECRETARIAT 1 1

36 MID DAY MEAL 1 1

37 MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT 9 9

38 MINORITY AFFAIRS 2 2

39

oFFrcE oF THE ANALYST-CUM-PROGRAMMER (DEpUTy DTRECTOR)

DOIT&C-BHQ 82 608 690

40
oFFrcE oF THE ANALYST-CUM-pROGRAMMER (DEpUTy DTRECTOR)

DOIT&C-DHQ 3 30 33

4t PANCHYATI RAJ DEPARTMENT 1 t
42 PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE DEPARTMENT 1 1

43 PLANNING DEPARTMENT 23 23

44 POLICE: ATS & SOG 1 1

45 POLICE: COMMISSIONER OFFICE 1 1
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46 POLICE: DGP OFFICE (PHQ) 1 1

47 POLICE: HOME DEPARTMENT 2 2

48 POLICE: l.G. RANGE OFFICE 6 6

49 POLICE: RAJASTHAN POLICE ACADEMY 1 t
50 POLICE: RAJASTHAN POLICE TRAINING SCHOOL 1_ 1

51 POLICE: TRAINING SCHOOL 4 4

52 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 2 2

53 RAJASTHAN FOUNDATION 7 t
54 RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT 5 5

55 RAJASTHAN M EDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LI MITED t 1

56

RAJASTHAN SC & ST FINANCE & DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE

CORPORATION LTD. I 1

57 RAJASTHAN STAFF SELECTION BOARD t L

58 RAJASTHAN STATE ABH I LE KHAGAR t 1

59 RAJASTHAN STATE BIO_DIVERSITY BOARD t 1

50 RAJASTHAN STATE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE 2 2

61 RAJASTHAN STATE ELECTION COMMISSION 7 1

62 RAJASTHAN STATE GANGANAGAR SUGAR MILLS 6 6

63

RAJASTHAN STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT

coRPoRATTON (RilCO) 2 2

64 RA.JASTHAN TAX BOARD 7 1

65 RAJCOMP INFO SERVICE LTD. 25 25

66 REGISTRATION & STAMPS DEPARTMENT 3 22 25

67 RURAL DEVELOPMENT 2 2

58 S.I. & P.F. DEPARTMENT 3 31 34

69 SECON DARY EDUCATION RAJASTHAN 1 1

70 SETTLEMENT DEPARTMENT 1 1

7t SPECIALLY ABLED PERSONS 7 1

72 SUBORDINATE COURTS 3 30 33

73 TOURISM DEPARTMENT 7 1

74 TOWN PLANNING DEPARTMENT 7 1

75 TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 10 10

76 TREASURIES & ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 3 3

77 TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT L I
78 VI DHAN SABHA SECRETARIAT 1 1

79 WATER SHED DEVELOPMENT & SOIL CONSERVATION 1 t
80 WOMEN & CHILD DEVELOPMENT (ICDS) 1 1

TOTAL 94 977 1071
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POST SAruCTIONED OF ASSISTANAT PROGRAMMER IN TSP AREA

NUMBER's OF POST

oFFrcE OF THr RUAUVSrctrna+RoGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C-BHQ

ffiMER (DEPUTY DIRECToR) DoIT&C-DHQ

TRATION & STAMPS DEPARTMENT

. & P.F. DEPARTMENT

I

I

I



POST SANCTIONED OF ASSISTANAT PROGRAMMER IN NON.TSP AREA

SR, NO. NAME OF DEPARTMENT
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1 AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT 3 3

2 ANIMAL HUSBANDRY DEPARTMENT L 1

3 ARCHIOI06Y & VU\I.UM DLPARTMF\I 1 L

4 AYURVED DEPARTMENT 1 1

5 CHIEF MINISTER OFFICE 8 8

6 COMMAND AREA DEVELOPMENT 1 1

1 COMMERCIAT TAXES DEPARTMENT 8 8

8 DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL 1 L

9 DEVASTHAN VIBHAG 1 1

10 DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 3 3

11 DOrT&C 39 39

12 ETECTION DEPARTMENT 1 1

13 ENGINEERING STAFF TRAINING INSIITUTE 1 1

74 EVALUATION ORGANIZATION 1 1

15 EXCISE DEPARTMENT 4 4

16 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 20 20

11 FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES & CONSUMER AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT 1

18 GOVFRNMINT I I I IGATION DFPARI MLI{T 1 1

19 GOVERNOR SECRETARIAT 1 1

20 GOVT.IANANA HOSPITAL 1 1

27 GOW, MAHILA CHIKIISLAYA 1 1

22 INDUSTRIES DEPARTMENT 2 2

23 JAWAHAR KALA KENDRA 1 L

24 JUSTICE DEPARTMENT 4 4

25 LABOUR DEPARTMENT 7 L

26 LOCAL SEtF GOVERNMENT 2 2

27 TOKAYUKTA SACHIVALAYA 2 2

28 MEDICAL & HEALTH OEPARTMENT 2

29 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 2 2

30 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS.JLN 2 2

31 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-MG 2 2

32 MEDICAT COLTEGE & HOSPITALS-PBM 2 2

33 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-RNT 2 2

34 MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS-SMS 4 4



MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, SECRETARIAT

MINES & GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT

MINORITY AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF THE ANATYST CUM.PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY DIRECTOR) DOIT&C-BHQ
OFFICE OF THE ANALYST.CUM.PROGRAMMER (DEPUTY

PANCHYATI RAI DEPARTMENT

PENSION AND PENSIONERS WELFARE DEPARTMENT

POLICE: l.G. RANGE OFFICE

POLICE: RAJASTHAN POLICE TRAINING SCHOOT

RA'ASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED

RAJASTHAN SC & ST FINANCE & DEVELOPMENT CO.OPERATIVE CORPORATION LTO.
RAIASIHAN STAFF SELECTION BOARD

RAJASTHAN STATE ABHIIEKHAGAR

RA]ASTHAN STATE BIO.DIVERSITY BOARD

RA'ASTHAN STATE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE

Rfu ASTHAN STATE ELECTION COMMISSION

RAIASTHAN STATE GANGANAGAR SUGAR MILTS

RAJASTHAN STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVETOPMENT & INVESTMENT CORPORATION

RAJCOMP INFO SERVICE LTD,

REGISTRATION & STAMPS DEPARTMENT

& P,F. DEPARTMENT
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7L SPECIALTY ABLED PERSONS 1 L
72 SUBORDINATE COURTS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 30
73 TOURISM DEPARTMENT 1 1
l4 TOWN PTANNING DEPARTMENT 1 1
75 TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT 1 1 2 4 2 10
76 TREASURIES & ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 2 1 3
7l TRIBAL AREA DEVELOPMENT OEPARTMENI

L 1
18 VIDHAN SABI.]A SECRETARIAT 1 L
?9 WATER SHED DEVETOPMENT & SOIL CONSERVATION 1 L

80 WOMEN & CHITD DEVELOPMENT (ICDS) 1 1
TOTAI. 38 37 20 2A 30 28 20 29 24 L4 L7 248 t2 20 20 34 49 16 34 32 20 16 27 28 74 16 30 977


